
Classified 472-2588 Monday, May 3,1993 

ISO Houses For Rent 

1300 N. 21 st-Very nk»4br, 1 & 1/2 baths, parking, near 
campus, available June 1. $575.432-0644. 

1735 No. 29th, 5-6 bedrooms/2-bath, ofl-street parking. 
Nice, must see. $795/mo. 464-1814. 

3 and 4 bedroom houses tor rent, near University. 476- 
7774. 

3.4, and 5-bedroom houses. 4 to 6 blocks from Stadium. 
A/C, showers, ranges, refrigerators, paiking, excellent 
condition. 3 or 12 month lease. 438-1330, leave mes- 

sage. 
450 S. 25. 6BR. microwave, no pets, $590 -futilities. 
Available May 16th. 488-8279 

873 N. 25th. Very nice4br, 2 bath, near campus. Available 
May 15. $550. 432-0644,__ 
Available August 15- 2304 IT St. 5br. $675; 2931 Apple- 

Between Campuses 
1602 N. 28th, four bedroom* $555/month. 

2938 Vine 6br. 2bath, $720/month. 
Both have washer/dryers, dean, new carpet. 488-5446. 

We love students I Great 3,4,5, and 6br homes near UNL. 
Summer and/or fall reservations now being taken. W/D. 
dishwashers, A/C. Sign up now and relax. 423-1535. 

185 Duplexes For Rent 

2301 SW 19th. New 5BR, 2BA, A/C, W/0,2 car garage, 
extra parking. $850 476-6599.__ 

WILL GO FAST! 
DUPLEX 

Available 5-15. Clean 38R. 2BA, A/C, parking, low utili- 
ties. Quiet, dose to both campuses and bus. lyr. lease, 
deposit, no pets, $450.483-0671 before 900PM. 
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•Up to 5 qts. quality Motorcraft Oil 
•Genuine Motorcraft Filter 
•Excludes diesels 

Must present this coupon 
offer expires May 31,1993 
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QUALITY CARE 
"Where the quality 

continues." 
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190 Apartments For Rent 

1-bedroom basement apartment for one person. Own 
entrance. Residential area. $175/mo. + 2 hrsyweek lawn 
work. 435-0225 after 5,00 p.m. 

1107V Street-Just remodeled. Campus close, heat paid. 
Only $260-5280. Call Phoenix Properties Management 
474-5327. 

1701 Burnham, 2 bedroom, eat-in kitchen, oentral air, no 

pets. $350+ electric. 477-4918, 

1905 G 2 bedroom. 2 bath, central air, ceiling fans, 
appliances, no pets. $415+ electric. 477-4918. 

3BR, 2BA, deck. pool. Available June 1 or before -Must 
seel 9th A Claremont. Close to campus. 438-1421 

508 S. 25th. Newer 2BR, re-carpeted, neat. Leave mes- 

sage.. 483-2357. 
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Student 
Financing! 

We have financing plans to fit any 
budget (some interest free). Come 

in and ask about our convenient terms. 

Quality She Deserves...Prices You Can Afford 

12th & "O" St. Gateway Mall 

The Watering Hole 1 

__ 
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722 So. 27th. 2br, roomy and nlca. Off-street 
marking,laundry. $327-337. No pots. 486-9526. 

$21 A street. Newer 2BR, $420/month. parking, laundry, 
appliances. Available May 10th. Call 438-2896 or 483- 

School’s Out Special! 
1. Three month lease* I 
2. No deposit. 
3. Neat and clean. 
4. Campus dose. 

Call nowl 
Phoenix Properties Management. 

474-5327__ 

August Leases Available 
East Campus, 36th $ Huntington. Large two bedrooms, 
ireplace, central air, appliances, parking, laundry. 489- 
>916. 

Summer Rent Special 
2 Bedroom, $325 up 
1 Bedroom, $319 up' 

JONES APARTMENTS 
475-7262 

Efficiencies. Close to campus. Starting at $225/month. 
138-3132.__ 
■or Rent-Sweet apt. 3 bedroom. 2 bath, end apt at 
Jlaremont. Non-smoker. Very dean. On courtyard. $675/ 
no. We ll pay May ram. Get this one while you can. Call 
k leave message 475-3159. 

_____ 

GREAT LOCATION 
arge dean 2BR apartment. Laundry, parking. 5033 
Huntington, $400/month. Open June 1. 486-12W. 

★ 
LAST ONESI 

VALK to city campus. 2-bedroom, 1 -bath, designer deco- 
ded. Available May 1. 

AFFORDABLE 
II appliances. Dishwasher, microwave, breakfast bar. 
ind washer/dryer hook-ups. 

ivailabie now. 
)ne-bedroom, oentral air. Al appliances. Lower level. 

4300 Comhusker Highway 
Cherry Hill Management 

489-4857. 

Century Management 
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